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Code

Item name

Insulation class

Net Weight

IP

Volume

Base / Hole

Power

Bulb / LED included

| Chrome metal circular frame. Decorative 
elements composed of handmade glass 
rods fixed with clips to the steel wires.

MAJESTIC PL10

Class I

113562

11,780 Kg

20

0,1295 m³

ø 55 cm

max 10 x 40W G9

047881 ALO G9 28W

ø 60 cm

36
 c

m

CEILING LAMP

MAJESTIC


